

CNR No. DLWT01-010210-2023

Ct Case No. 33/2023

Ambedkar Vs. Shamim & Ors.

U/s 156(3) Cr.P.C

PS Khyala

23.02.24

Present : Ld. Counsel for the complainant.

Status report filed on behalf of ACP concerned.

Copy supplied.

Put up the matter now for consideration on **06.05.24**.

(AMBIKA SINGH)
ASJ-02/ THC/West/Delhi
23.02.24