

AMBEDKAR VS. SHAMIM AND ANOTHER
CT. CASE 33/2023

19.07.2024

Ld.Presiding Officer is on half day leave.

Present: Complainant in person.

IO/ACP Sh. H.S.Rathi is present in person.

Put up on 8.10.2024 for purpose already fixed.

(READER)
COURT OF LD.ASJ-02
West Delhi 19.07.2024