

CT Cases NO. 33/2023
AMBEDKAR Vs. SHAMIM AND ANRS

08.10.2024

Ld. Presiding officer is on half day leave today.

Present : Sh Pawan Kumar, Ld. Counsel for complainant.
IO/ACP S.S. Rathi is present.

Put up for purpose fixed on 05.12.2024

(READER)
08.10.2024