

CNR NO. DLWT01-010210-2023
CT Cases No. 33/2023
AMBEDKAR Vs. SHAMIM AND ANRS
SC/ST Act

07.03.2025

*Ld. Presiding Officer has gone for inspection of
Tihar Jail.*

Present : None.

Put up for purpose fixed on 24.03.2025

(READER)
07.03.2025