

CT Cases NO. 33/2023
AMBEDKAR Vs. SHAMIM AND ANRS

24.03.2025

Present : Ld. Counsel for revisionist.

Certain clarifications are required.
Put up for purpose fixed on **17.04.2025**

(AMBIKA SINGH)
ASJ-02 West THC Delhi
24.03.2025