

08.09.2025

At 10:10 am

Present: None.

Interim Accident has not been filed within 50 days
of accident on 13.07.2025.

DAR be filed within prescribed period as provided
under section 159 M.V. Act.

Put up on 22.11.2025 for further proceedings.

(Tarun Yogesh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/08.09.2025