

CNR NO. DLWT01-020210-2023
CT Cases NO. 33/2023
AMBEDKAR Vs. SHAMIM AND ANR
SC/ST Act

09.10.2025

Present : Complainant in person.

Today, this matter is fixed for arguments on the pending application u/s 156 (3) Cr. PC.

However, complainant has sought adjournment on the ground that his counsel is not available today.

At request, put up for arguments on **08.01.2026**.

(VINEET KUMAR)
ASJ-02 West THC Delhi
09.10.2025