

Ct. Case No. 33/2023
CNR No. DLWT01-010210-2023
Ambedkar Vs. Shamim & Anr.
U/s 156(3) Cr. PC/ SC & ST Act

27.07.2026

Present : None for complainant.

Today, this application u/s 156 (3) Cr. C is fixed for arguments.

However, none is present on behalf of complainant.

Put up for purpose fixed on 21.11.2026.

(VINEET KUMAR)
ASJ-02/West/THC/Delhi
27.07.2026